LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN  ALL REGIONS

Firm

ID

2977
7156
1966
2113
2741
7402
7256
7100
2125
7356
2230
7163
1752
1383
7387
1418
1688
1409
7155
2444
7281
7400
2742
1771
7206
2738
7391
7258
7013
2591
1657
2931
0083
2387
7239
2951
2908
7347
7394
7272
2963
7277
0736
2579
0748
1862

Firm Name

A-Z SOLUTIONS, INC.

AARON ROGERS - HARRIS ENVIRONMENTAL
ABSOLUTE RADON MITIGATION, LLC
ACCURATE RADON CONTROL

ACHUFF, MARK

ADAMS, DAVID - ALPHA RADON REDUCTIO
ADAMS, FRED - PROFESSIONAL HOME INS
ADAMS, JOHN - RADON DETECTION AND
ADAMS, KEVIN

AGUILERA, MARCOS - CLEAN VAPOR, LLC
ALBRIGHT, CHAD - CA CONSTRUCTION
ALBRIGHT, PATRICK - CA CONSTRUCTION
ALPHA DETECTION AND CONTROL

ALPHA RADON REDUCTION LLC
ALVARDO, CARLOS - HALY RADON
AMERICAN RADON SOLUTIONS
ANDERSON, ROBERT - RADON PROTECTION
ANDREWS, JAMES - JAMES F. ANDREWS
ANSELMI, ANDY - ATLANTIC RADON
APPALACHIAN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
ARNOLDI, ANTHONY - SEITZ BROS.
ASTON, JACOB - SWAT OF PA

ATLANTIC RADON SY STEMS, INC.
BACCHUS, BRIAN C.

BACH, DAVID L. - VOGT HEATING & COO
BAICKER, J. KEITH - RADIATION DATA
BANKS, VICTOR - WPB ENTERPRISES INC
BATTAGLIA, JOSEPH - RADIATION DATA
BATTEN, JOE - SAFE SHELTER ENVIRON
BAUDER BASEMENT SY STEMS, INC.
BAUDER, JAY - BAUDER BASEMENT SY STE
BAXTER GROUP INC

BEERS, HAROLD - H. E. BEERS.

BEINHAUR, MATTHEW - HARRIS ENVIRON
BELL, SCOTT - PENOCO, INC.

BENCHOFF, JR., RICHARD - RADON DETE
BENCHOFF, SR, RICHARD - RADON DETEC
BERNHARDT, ANDREW - HALY RADON
BIDDLE, HARRISON - SWAT ENVIRONMENT
BOGGS, EDGAR - VALUE DRY

BONI, WILLIAM

BORGSTROM, ROBERT - RADATA INC
BRODHEAD, BILL - WPB ENTERPRISES, |
BUDZEAK, JAMES

BURDEN, NATHANIEL, JR. - FIDELITY |
BURENS, JR., ROGER - AIR QUALITY CO

Address

PO BOX 36784

600 STONE HOUSE RD

800 LOCUST GROVE RD

PO BOX 296

101 S BROAD ST STE 100
2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100
1278 VESTAL AVENUE

PO BOX 419

208 LATIMER AVE

PO BOX 688

4101 BEALEAVE

4101 BEALEAVE

6 CHESTWOOD DR

2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100
57 LANCASTER AVE

3537 HARTZDALE DR

282 LONGSTREET DR

353 LOVEVILLERD

6 BOORS COVELN

1351 W WINTER RD

83 CLAREMONT AVE

8020 MINE ST

6 BOORS COVELN

125 TWIN OAKS DR

15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19
403 SKILLMAN RD

2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD
403 SKILLMAN RD

346 N POTTSTOWN PKE

79 RED STONE CIR

79 RED STONE CIR

941 PROGRESS RD

2421 FISHING CREEK VALLEY RD
600 STONE HOUSE RD

485 ECOLLEGE AVE

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

57 LANCASTER AVE

201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400
154 HANSEN ACCESS ROAD
5135 INTERBORO AVE

27 IRONIA ROAD UNIT 2
2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD
201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400
626 JACKSONVILLE RD STE 200

630 FREEDOM BUSINESS CTR DR FL

CANTON
CLARION

YORK

GREEN LANE
LANSDALE
WARRINGTON
BINGHAMTON
SOUTH HEIGHTS
STRABANE
BLAIRSTOWN
ALTOONA
ALTOONA
CONNELLSVILLE
WARRINGTON
MALVERN
CAMP HILL
GETTY SBURG
WARRIORS MARK
WEST GROVE
LOGANTON
TAMAQUA
FOGELSVILLE
WEST GROVE
WEXFORD
MEADVILLE
SKILLMAN
RIEGELSVILLE
SKILLMAN
EXTON
REINHOLDS
REINHOLDS
CHAMBERSBURG
HARRISBURG
CLARION
PLEASANT GAP
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SOUTH HEIGHTS
MALVERN
PITTSBURGH
KING OF PRUSSIA
PITTSBURGH
FLANDERS
RIEGELSVILLE
PITTSBURGH
WARMINSTER
KING OF PRUSSIA

Date: 07/01/2015

County_Name

OUT OF STATE
CLARION
YORK
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BUCKS
OUT OF STATE
BEAVER
WASHINGTON
OUT_OF STATE
BLAIR

BLAIR
FAYETTE
BUCKS
CHESTER
CUMBERLAND
ADAMS
CENTRE
CHESTER
CLINTON
SCHUY LKILL
LEHIGH
CHESTER
ALLEGHENY
CRAWFORD
SOMERSET
BUCKS
SOMERSET
CHESTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
FRANKLIN
DAUPHIN
CLARION
CENTRE
BEAVER
BEAVER
CHESTER
ALLEGHENY
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGHENY
OUT OF STATE
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
BUCKS
MONTGOMERY

Page: 1

Phone Num

(330)
(814)
(717)
(215)
(215)
(215)
(607)
(724)
(724)
(908)
(814)
(814)
(724)
(215)
(610)
(717)
(717)
(814)
(610)
(570)
(570)
(800)
(610)
(724)
(814)
(609)
(610)
(609)
(610)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(724)
(724)
(610)
(412)
(866)
(412)
(973)
(610)
(412)
(215)
(610)

8775515
7645316
7555398
5411557
2476869
5894855
7731519
3751700
7455059
3625616
9408992
9408992
6286838
5894855
2510342
7959367
3343435
6924408
8699066
4338210
6681109
6672366
8699066
9403366
3320353
4664300
3468004
4664300
5940350
9492011
9492011
2637341
5995322
7645316
3594406
3751700
3751700
2510342
8125876
3282583
4010819
9277303
3468004
8125876
3472942
2394212



LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN ALL REGIONS Date: 07/01/2015 Page: 2
F|gm Firm Name Address City St County Name Phone Num
2598  CA CONSTRUCTION 4101 BEALEAVE ALTOONA PA BLAR (814) 9048992
7342 CAMPTON, MATTHEW - RADIATION DATA 403 SKILLMAN RD SKILLMAN NJ SOMERSET (609) 4664300
7194  CARL, RODNEY - KOPPENHAVER BUILDER 2743 W MAIN ST SPRING GLEN PA  SCHUYLKILL (570) 6823904
7364  CARNEY, MATTHEW - SAFE SHELTER ENVI 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
2037  CARPENTER, KEITH 124 OLD COLONY DR JOHNSTOWN PA CAMBRIA (814) 5250895
2607 CLAYTON, STEVEN 764 MUR RD BLARSVILLE PA  INDIANA (724) 4224950
3007 CLEANVAPOR, LLC PO BOX 688 BLAIRSTOWN NJ OUT OF STATE  (908) 3625616
3069  CLEMENS, DAVID 51 RIMVIEW LN SHILLINGTON PA BERKS (484) 2566301
7410  CLEMENS, DAVID J - DC RADON SOLUTIO 51 RIMVIEW LN SHILLINGTON PA BERKS (484) 2566301
7372 CLISHAM, JOEY - ENVIROQUEST INC 1738 N 3RD ST STEA HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 2336144
7193  COLEMAN, TY SON - ROBERT KOPPENHAVER 2743 W MAIN ST SPRING GLEN PA  SCHUYLKILL (570) 6823904
7175  CONKLIN, GEORGE, lll- APPALACHIAN 1351 W WINTER RD LOGANTON PA  CLINTON (570) 4338210
2769  CONKLIN, GEORGE, IV - APPALACHIAN 1351 W WINTER RD LOGANTON PA  CLINTON (570) 4338210
3020 CONRAD, SPENCER 555 JAMESTOWN ST PHILADELPHIA PA  PHILADELPHIA (570) 5738159
2793  COUSINS, BRAN 110 ROSENCRANSE RD HONESDALE PA WAYNE (570) 9475359
7027  COWELL, JOHN - RADATA, INC, 27 IRONIA ROAD UNIT 2 FLANDERS NJ OUT OF STATE  (973) 9277303
7331 CREELMAN, RYAN - SAFE SHELTER ENVIR 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
2945 CROWL, REX - MILLER RADON SERVICES, PO BOX 603 SHAMOKIN PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 5092764
2500  CURRY, GEORGE - GEO ENVIRONMENTAL PO BOX 33450 PHILADELPHIA PA  PHILADELPHIA (215) 7787118
3091  DC RADON SOLUTIONS LLC 51 RIMVIEW LN SHILLINGTON PA BERKS (484) 2566301
2768  DEBELLIS, JAMES 2700 CUMBERLAND AVE MOUNT PENN PA BERKS (484) 3889135
7409  DEGARMO, BRANDON - SAFE SHELTER ENV 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
2112 DEMAR, DAVID - ACCURATE RADON CONTR PO BOX 296 GREEN LANE PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 5411557
7268  DIAZ, FRANK - ALPHA RADON REDUCTION PO BOX 715 WARRINGTON PA  BUCKS (215) 5894855
2159 DILTS, MARK 2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD RIEGELSVILLE PA  BUCKS (610) 3468004
7327  DIPALMA, - RYAN - TIMOTHY A MUSSER 213 N 14TH ST ALLENTOWN PA LEHIGH (610) 4336380
2848  DISASTER BLASTER INC 911 MAIN ST AVOCA PA LUZERNE (570) 9631123
7408  DUFFY, COLIN - RADON DETECTION AND PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
2393  DUNKLE, KEVIN PO BOX 211 WORTHINGTON PA  ARMSTRONG (724) 2975167
2535  EICHENLAUB, BRUCEE. 535 DERR HILL RD LOCK HAVEN PA  CLINTON (570) 5023082
7388  EMANUEL, JASON - HALY RADON 75 LANCASTER AVE MALVERN PA CHESTER (610) 2510342
7361 EMERY, THOMAS - RADON DETECTION & C PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
7379  ENCK, TROY - BAUDER BASEMENT SY STEM 79 RED STONE CR REINHOLDS PA LANCASTER (717) 9492011
3043  ENVIRO MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 127 W COLLEGE AVE STE B PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3592600
1725 ENVIROQUEST INC 1738 N3RD ST STEA HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 2336144
7300  EPPLEY, MATTHEW - M WEBSTER CONSTRU 805 PERSHING ST LEBANON PA  LEBANON (717) 2743158
7396  FALLAT, EDWARD - MILLER RADON SERVI PO BOX 603 SHAMOKIN PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 6440318
2877  FAREED, IDREES 1260 EWOODLAND AVE # MSA5  SPRINGFIELD PA DELAWARE (610) 5432651
1749  FESTA RADON TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY 47A PROGRESS AVE CRANBERRY TOWNSH PA BUTLER (724) 7729060
1747  FESTA, DANIEL E. - FESTA RADON TECH 47A PROGRESS AVE CRANBERRY TOWNSH PA BUTLER (724) 7729060
2670  FINKEN, JEFF - ACCREDITED RADON OF 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA  LEHIGH (610) 6744421
7204  FRANK, SR., RICHARD M. - PENOCO INC 485 E COLLEGE AVE PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3594406
7345  FUSE, HARRY - HALY RADON 57 LANCASTER AVE MALVERN PA CHESTER (610) 2510342
7398  GABLE, JACOB - WPB ENTERPRISES INC 2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD RIEGELSVILLE PA BUCKS (610) 3468004
2756 GAGNON, JAMES PO BOX H AVIS PA  CLINTON (570) 7538888
7246 GALIE, DAVID - MOY ER INDOOR OUTDOOR P O BOX 64198 SOUDERTON PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 7992000
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2217  GENTRY, TIMOTHY J. PO BOX 1956 HORSHAM PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 6728529
2954  GEO ENVIRONMENTAL PO BOX 33450 PHILA DELPHIA PA  PHILADELPHIA (215) 7787118
2303  GIBSON, GREGORY PO BOX 733 TANNERSVILLE PA  MONROE (570) 4021916
7146 GIBSON, JAMES - RADIATION DATA 403 SKILLMAN RD SKILLMAN NJ SOMERSET (609) 4664300
7384  GILL, SCOTT - BAUDER BASEMENT SYSTE 79 RED STONE CR REINHOLDS PA  LANCASTER (717) 9492011
2135  GLANTZ, FRANK PO BOX 866 LEMONT PA CENTRE (814) 2787751
1793  GODBOLE, VILAS SADASHV 6314 HILLTOP DR BROOKHAVEN PA DELAWARE (610) 2472990
2752 GOLD STAR RADON, INC 3440 LEHIGH ST # 265 ALLENTOWN PA LEHIGH (610) 6830820
7080 GORMAN, STEVEN - MASON DIXON HOME 282 LONGSTREET DR GETTYSBURG PA ADAMS (717) 3343435
1521  GRAMMER, DAVID C.- RADATA, INC. 27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2 FLANDERS NJ OUT OF STATE  (973) 9277303
7283  GRANDLE, CHRISTINE - ALLIED HOME IN P O BOX 4214 LANCASTER PA  LANCASTER (717) 2906777
3042 GRAY, GLENN PO BOX 444 GIRARD OH OUT OF STATE  (330) 5315111
2973  GUTRIDGE, CHARLES - PREMIER TERMITE 800 ANTIETAM DR DOUGLASSVILLE PA BERKS (610) 3853339
0107 H.E BEERS 2421 FISHING CREEK VALLEY RD  HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 5995322
0199  HAAG, RICHARD J. - SAFE SHELTER ENV 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
2988 HALY RADON 57 LANCASTER AVE MALVERN PA CHESTER (610) 2510342
7344 HALY, WALTER, Il - HALY RADON 57 LANCASTER AVE MALVERN PA CHESTER (610) 2510342
2792 HANES, WALTER 516 PARADISE VALLEY RD SAINT MARYS PA ELK (814) 3353051
2388  HARRIS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 600 STONE HOUSE RD CLARION PA CLARION (814) 7645316
7057  HARRISON, DAVE - JAMES F ANDREWS EN 353 LOVEVILLE ROAD WARRIORS MARK ~ PA CENTRE (814) 6924408
2075 HART, DONALD - JON RADON SERVICES 613 ZIMMERMANS HOLLOWRD ~ SUNBURY PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 9886800
7330  HAWTHORNE, CRAIG - RADON DETECTION PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
7289  HAYDT, RYAN - D & R RADON SPECIALIS 3450 LURMAN DRIVE MACUNGIE PA LEHIGH (484) 9031182
7290  HAYES, DENNIS - APPALACHIAN ENVIRON 1351 W WINTER RD LOGANTON PA  CLINTON (570) 4338210
2830  HEIGES, RUSSELL 351 BIG OAK RD DILLSBURG PA  YORK (717) 8021017
7374 HELMS, KEVIN - ALPHA DETECTION & CO 6 CHESTWOOD DR CONNELLSVILLE PA FAYETTE (724) 6286838
1893  HETRICK, JAMES 766 MAGARO RD ENOLA PA  CUMBERLAND (717) 7324601
2017 HEWLETT, ROBERT J. PO BOX 1942 CRANBERRY TOWNSH PA BUTLER (412) 3663593
7343 HILL, CHRIS - RADIATION DATA 403 SKILLMAN RD SKILLMAN NJ SOMERSET (609) 4664300
3058  HOFFMAN, ELLIOT - RIH RADON MITIGAT PO BOX 91 AKRON PA LANCASTER (717) 8596996
7026  HOFFMAN, JEFFREY - TESTING SERVICES 1844 SWATARA ST HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 4419720
7385  HOFFMAN, ROBERT - RJH RADON MITIGAT PO BOX 91 AKRON PA  LANCASTER (717) 8596996
7120  HOLDER, DERYLE - SWAT OF PA 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA  LEHIGH (800) 6672366
2749  HOLLINGSWORTH, THOMAS - SWAT OF EAS 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA  LEHIGH (610) 6744414
7392 HOOE, ANTHONY - SWAT ENVIRONMENTAL 201 PENN CENTER BLVD PITTSBURGH PA  ALLEGHENY (412) 8125876
7108  HORNING, KERMIT - S.J. WATRAS, INC. 32 INDIAN LN BOY ERTOWN PA BERKS (610) 3675005
7397  HUBLER, JASON - MILLER RADON SERVIC PO BOX 603 SHAMOKIN PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 6440318
7380 HUGHES, COREY - RADON PROTECTION SY 6168 STUMP RD PIPERSVILLE PA  BUCKS (215) 3435960
7325  HUMWOOD, CHRISTOPHER - BAXTER GROUP 941 PROGRESS RD CHAMBERSBURG PA  FRANKLIN (717) 2637341
7328  HUMWOOD, GLEN - BAXTER GROUP, INC. 941 PROGRESS RD CHAMBERSBURG PA  FRANKLIN (717) 2637341
7317 HYND, DONALD - PENOCO, INC 485 E COLLEGE AVE PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3594406
7159 HYND, THOMAS - PENOCO, INC. 485 E COLLEGE AVE PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3594406
7182 HYUCK, DARRYL - RADON MANAGEMENT 3410 ELLSWORTH AVENUE ERIE PA ERE (814) 8640800
7350  IMPINK, RANDALL - BAUDER BASEMENT S 79 RED STONE CR REINHOLDS PA LANCASTER (717) 9492011
2950  JACKSON, JEFFREY 2502 BROOKSBORO DR ERE PA ERE (814) 6511704
2040  JACKSON, SHAWN 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA  LEHIGH (610) 3920741



LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN  ALL REGIONS

Firm

ID

2005
7014
1703
7265
7340
7355
1882
7052
2867
1880
7393
3024
7047
2842
7196
2841
7093
7094
1382
3089
2179
7129
7309
7149
1980
2735
2404
2483
7208
1360
7382
7365
2027
2849
3064
0492
3027
7360
2585
7210
2704
7271
7242
3038
1879
2897

Firm Name

JCN RADON SERVICES

JONES, BETTY - SAFE SHELTER ENVIRON
JONES, DAN

JONES, MARY - ALPHA DETECTION & CON
KANELOS, JEFFREY - PREMIER TERMITE
KEARNEY, PAUL - CLEAN VAPOR, LLC
KERRIGAN, JOHN - RHIS, INC.

KESSLER, TONY - JCN RADON SERVICES,
KLUZA, MICHAL - SWAT OF PA

KNESNIK, RANDY

KOLLMEY ER, DANIEL - RADON TECH & EN
KOLLMEYER, JR., BRUCE - RADON TECHN
KOLLMEY ER, SR, BRUCE - RADON TECH &
KOPPENHAV ER BUILDER & CONTRACTING
KOPPENHAVER, BROC - KOPPENHAVER
KOPPENHAVER, ROBERT - KOPPENHAVER
KRASINSKI, DON - RADON DETECTION AN
KRASINSKI, PAUL - RADON DETECTION A
LEHMAN, HARRY - ALPHA RADON REDUCTIO
LEHMAN, MITCHELL

LENHARDT, ALLAN G.- PA RADON SOLUTI
LENHARDT, JARRET - PA RADON SOLUTIO
LERCH, JARROD - M WEBSTER CONSTRUCT
LETCHER, DAVID - RADIATION DATA
LEVINE, ERIC

LEVINE, SEY MOUR

LING, JEREMY

LIOTTA, IV, JOSEPH

LITWILER, JOSHUA M. - VOGT HEATING
LLUNA-GARCES, JUAN LUIS

LOMBERTI, JEREMY - DISASTER BLASTER
LOVAS, WILLIAM - RADATA, INC.

LUNNY, ROBIN

LYONS, GARY

M WEBSTER CONSTRUCTION INC

MALLON, JOHN B., JR.-RADON DETECTIO
MALLON, ROBERT

MALOBABICH, BRANDON - RADON DETECTI
MARINO, MARC A. - RADON-RID LLC
MARKOW, THOMAS E. - VOGT HEATING &
MARTIN, WADE

MARTINEZ, TIM - VALUE DRY

MASSER, JAMES - ROBERT KOPPENHAVER
MATTEY, JASON - RADONXPERTS LLC
MAY, JR., KARL

MCARDLE, TOM - SEITZ BROS.

Address

613 ZIMMERMANS HOLLOW RD
346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE

6 CHESTWOOD DR

6 CHESTWOOD DR

800 ANTIETAM DR

PO BOX 688

100 OLD KENNETT RD

613 ZIMMERMANS HOLLOW RD
8020 MINE ST

413 LONG MEADOW RD
828 OAK ST

828 OAK ST

828 OAK ST

2743 W MAIN STREET

2743 W MAIN ST

2743 W MAIN ST

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100
820 WOODLAWN AVE
1419 ROCK GLEN RD

1419 ROCK GLEN ROAD
805 PERSHING ST

403 SKILLMAN RD

110 MUSIC CENTER DR

198 ROSE HILL DR

1460 RYLAND DR

2909 KEENWOOD RD
15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19
1324 CRESTMONT DR

911 MAIN ST

27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2

2370 YORK RD STEA9C
911 MAIN ST

805 PERSHING ST

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 1143

15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19
12228 SCOTT RD

154 HANSEN ACCESS ROAD
2743 W MAIN ST

229 PAWNEE ST

82 WALNUT ST

83 CLAREMONT AVE

SUNBURY
EXTON
CONNELLSVILLE
CONNELLSVILLE
DOUGLASSVILLE
BLAIRSTOWN
WILMINGTON
SUNBURY
FOGELSVILLE
MILFORD

ROY ERSFORD
ROY ERSFORD
ROY ERSFORD
SPRING GLEN
SPRING GLEN
SPRING GLEN
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SOUTH HEIGHTS
WARRINGTON
WILMINGTON
BLOOMSBURG
BLOOMSBURG
LEBANON
SKILLMAN

EAST STROUDSBURG
NEW CUMBERLAND

MECHANICSBURG
NORRISTOWN
MEADVILLE
DOWNINGTOWN
AVOCA
FLANDERS
JAMISON
AVOCA
LEBANON
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SOUTH HEIGHTS
OAKS
MEADVILLE
WAYNESBORO
KING OF PRUSSIA
SPRING GLEN
BELLE VERNON
WELLSBORO
TAMAQUA

Date: 07/01/2015

County_Name

NORTHUMBERLA|
CHESTER
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
BERKS

OUT_OF STATE
OUT OF STATE
NORTHUMBERLA|
LEHIGH

PIKE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
SCHUY LKILL
SCHUY LKILL
SCHUY LKILL
BEAVER
BEAVER

BUCKS
OUT_OF STATE
LUZERNE
COLUMBIA
LEBANON
SOMERSET
MONROE

YORK
CUMBERLAND
MONTGOMERY
CRAWFORD
CHESTER
LUZERNE
OUT OF STATE
BUCKS
LUZERNE
LEBANON
BEAVER
BEAVER
BEAVER
MONTGOMERY
CRAWFORD
FRANKLIN
MONTGOMERY
SCHUY LKILL
FAYETTE

TIOGA

SCHUY LKILL

Page: 4

Phone Num

(570)
(610)
(724)
(724)
(610)
(908)
(302)
(570)
(610)
(570)
(610)
(610)
(610)
(570)
(570)
(570)
(724)
(724)
(215)

(570)
(570)
(717)
(609)
(570)
(717)
(717)
(215)
(814)
(610)
(570)
(973)
(267)
(570)
(717)
(724)
(724)
(724)
(610)
(814)
(717)
(866)
(570)
(724)
(570)
(570)

9886800
5940350
6286838
6286838
3853339
3625616
9939100
9886800
6744414
8282790
4952810
4952810
4952810
6823904
6823904
6823904
3751700
3751700
5894855

3843574
3843574
2743158
4664300
4240469
5769589
7321373
8280927
3320353
8730878
9631123
9277303
4838737
9631123
2743158
3751700
3751700
3751700
2222273
3320353
7624011
3282583
6823904
5186917
7240993
6681109



LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN  ALL REGIONS

Firm
ID

2976
2930
7245
2957
7321
2956
2921
1800
3073
2961
7029
3072
2946
7305
7405
7386
7207
2051
2831
7177
2918
1557
7091
7092
7304
7215
7058
1419
7367
7362
7205
7269
7368
2079
2038
7315
7254
3003
3088
2886
2724
7056
3016
7370
7195
2716

Firm Name

MCDONALD, KENNETH - A-Z SOLUTIONS,
MELTON, JOCELY NE - BAXTER GROUP INC
MENGEL, JEFFREY - MOY ER INDOOR OUT
MERANI CONSTRUCTION LLC

MERANI, JOSHUA - MERANI CONSTRUCTIO
MERANI, MARK - MERANI CONSTRUCTION
METZGER, DALE

MEY ER, JR., ROBERT - CENTRAL PENN
MIDDAUGH, BRENDAN

MIELNIK, MATTHEW

MIERS, BLAIR - RADATA, INC.

MIHALIK, JOSEPH

MILLER RADON SERVICES, LLC

MILLER, DANIEL - ALPHA DETECTION &
MILLER, JAMES - TIMOTHY A MUSSER &
MILLER, RONALD - ENVIROQUEST INC
MILLER, TRAVIS D. - VOGT HEATING &
MILOSER, JR., JOSEPH

MINNUCCI, NEIL

MOSER, BRUCE - S.J. WATRAS, INC.

MOY ER INDOOR OUTDOOR

MUSSER, TIMOTHY A.

MY CYK, GREGORY - RADON DETECTION
MY CY K, NATE - RADON DETECTION AND
NAGRANT, DAVID - RADON-RID, LLC
NAYLOR, CARL - TESTING SERVICES, IN

NGUY EN, CUONG - AMERICAN RADON SOLU

NGUY EN, TUAN - AMERICAN RADON SOL
NICHOLSON, CHARLES - CLEAN VAPOR LL
NIEDZWIECKI, ALBERT - DISASTER BLAS
NIX, JIMMY L. - VOGT HEATING & COOL
NOCITO, JAMES - VALUE DRY
NORDSTROM, CARL - CLEAN VAPORLLC
NOTWICK, STEPHEN - CLEAN VAPOR, LLC
NOWICKI, MICHAEL - STEEL CITY RADON
NOWICKI, SUSAN - STEEL CITY RADON
OBERG, KEITH - PROFESSIONAL HOME IN
OLINCHAK, GARY

OMEGA RADON

OTTERSON, PATRICK

PA RADON SOLUTIONS

PACCHIONI, LOU - JAMES F. ANDREWS E
PARENTI, MICHAEL

PARSONS, DAVID - GOLD STAR RADON IN
PAUL, MICHAEL - KOPPENHAVER BUILDER
PENOCO, INC.

Address

PO BOX 36784

941 PROGRESS RD

P O BOX 64198

PO BOX 26

PO BOX 26

PO BOX 26

3450 LURMAN DRIVE
247 MINE BANK RD
882 RANGE END RD
132 LOWRY DR

27 IRONIA ROAD UNIT 2
8020 MINE ST

PO BOX 603

6 CHESTWOOD DR
213 N14THST

1738 N3RD ST STEA
15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19
160 RUSTIC RDG

955 ALLENTOWN RD
32 INDIAN LN

P O BOX 64198

213 N14THST

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 1143

1844 SWATARA ST
3537 HARTZDALE DR
3537 HARTZDALE DR
PO BOX 688

911 MAIN ST

15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19

154 HANSEN ACCESS ROAD

PO BOX 688

27 JASMINE RD

1223 SOUTHGATE DR
1223 SOUTHGATE DR
1278 VESTAL AVENUE
516 TASKER AVE
5135 INTERBORO AVE
2804 VILLAGE GREEN LN
1419 ROCK GLEN RD
353 LOVEVILLERD
1120 CANDY LN

3440 LEHIGH ST # 265
2743 W MAIN ST

485 ECOLLEGE AVE

CANTON
CHAMBERSBURG
SOUDERTON
STEWARTSTOWN
STEWARTSTOWN
STEWARTSTOWN
MACUNGIE
WELLSVILLE
DILLSBURG
DUNCANSVILLE
FLANDERS
FOGELSVILLE
SHAMOKIN
CONNELLSVILLE
ALLENTOWN
HARRISBURG
MEADVILLE
FOMBELL
LANSDALE

BOY ERTOWN
SOUDERTON
ALLENTOWN
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SOUTH HEIGHTS
OAKS
HARRISBURG
CAMP HILL

CAMP HILL
BLAIRSTOWN
AVOCA
MEADVILLE

KING OF PRUSSIA
BLAIRSTOWN
LEVITTOWN
UPPER ST CLAIR
UPPER ST CLAIR
BINGHAMTON
NORWOOD
PITTSBURGH
TROOPER
BLOOMSBURG
WARRIORS MARK
ERIE
ALLENTOWN
SPRING GLEN
PLEASANT GAP

Date: 07/01/2015

County_Name

OUT OF STATE
FRANKLIN
MONTGOMERY
YORK

YORK

YORK

LEHIGH

YORK

YORK

BLAIR
OUT OF STATE
LEHIGH
NORTHUMBERLA|
FAYETTE
LEHIGH
DAUPHIN
CRAWFORD
BEAVER
MONTGOMERY
BERKS
MONTGOMERY
LEHIGH

BEAVER
BEAVER
MONTGOMERY
DAUPHIN
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
OUT OF STATE
LUZERNE
CRAWFORD
MONTGOMERY
OUT_OF STATE
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
OUT_OF STATE
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
MONTGOMERY
LUZERNE
CENTRE

ERIE

LEHIGH

SCHUY LKILL
CENTRE

Page: 5

Phone Num

(330)
(717)
(215)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(484)
(717)
(717)
(814)
(973)
(610)
(570)
(724)
(610)
(717)
(814)
(724)
(215)
(610)
(215)
(610)
(724)
(724)
(610)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(908)
(570)
(814)
(866)
(908)
(215)
(412)
(412)
(607)
(610)
(412)
(484)
(570)
(814)
(814)
(610)
(570)
(814)

8775515
2637341
7992000
9935403
9935403
9935403
9031182
4329575
5027999
6961555
9277303
6744420
5092764
6286838
4336380
2336144
3320353
3165740
3680969
3675005
7992000
4336380
3751700
3751700
2222273
4419720
7959367
7959367
3625616
9631123
3320353
3282583
3625616
9451661
8514231
8514231
7731519
9094356
4010819
9051610
3843574
6924408
8734900
6830820
6823904
3594406



LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN ALL REGIONS Date: 07/01/2015 Page: 6
F|gm Firm Name Address City St County Name Phone Num
1801  PETRILL, JERRY A. 290 FORBES TRAIL RD GREENSBURG PA WESTMORELAND  (724) 8372297
2885 PODOLECKI, POTR 11 TIMBER DR ALBURTIS PA BERKS (484) 5473496
0980 POOLE, THOMAS - TESTING SERVICES 1844 SWATARA ST HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 4419720
2974  PREMIER TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL 800 ANTIETAM DR DOUGLASSVILLE PA BERKS (610) 3853339
2026  PRIEST, ROGER PO BOX 200 SALFORDVILLE PA  MONTGOMERY (610) 2875594
2558  PRO-TECH HOME & BUSINESS 1015 GREEN ST MILTON PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 7422020
2100 PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS 1278 VESTAL AVE BINGHAMTON NY OUT OF STATE  (607) 7731519
2087  PUJOL, PAUL - HALY RADON 57 LANCASTER AVE MALVERN PA CHESTER (610) 2510342
1686  RADATA, INC. 27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2 FLANDERS NJ OUT OF STATE  (973) 9277303
2739  RADIATION DATA 403 SKILLMAN RD SKILLMAN NJ SOMERSET (609) 4664300
1934  RADON CONTROL SERVICES, LLC 1115 CORNELL ST PITTSBURGH PA  ALLEGHENY (724) 7722200
2952  RADON DETECTION & CONTROL I PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
0493  RADON DETECTION AND CONTROL PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
2909  RADON DETECTION AND CONTROL Il PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
0275 RADON PROTECTION SERVICES 282 LONGSTREET DR GETTYSBURG PA ADAMS (717) 3343435
2651 RADON PROTECTION SYSTEMS 6168 STUMP ROAD PIPERSVILLE PA BUCKS (215) 3435960
1308  RADON TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRO 828 OAK ST ROY ERSFORD PA  MONTGOMERY (610) 4952810
2586 RADON-RIDLLC PO BOX 1143 OAKS PA  MONTGOMERY (610) 2222273
3039 RADONXPERTS LLC 220 PAWNEE ST BELLE VERNON PA FAYETTE (724) 5186917
2811  REDFERN, DOUGLAS - ENVIRO MANAGEMEN 127 W COLLEGE AVE STE B PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3592600
7209  REEDY, THOMAS J. - VOGT HEATING & C 15755 US HIGHWAY 6 & 19 MEADV ILLE PA  CRAWFORD (814) 3320353
7399  REZNICK, NICKELAS - SWAT OF PA 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA LEHIGH (800) 6672366
1883  RHIS, INC. 100 OLD KENNETT RD WILMINGTON DE OUT OF STATE  (302) 9939100
7244 RICHARD, TROY - ABSOLUTE RADON 800 LOCUST GROVE RD YORK PA  YORK (717) 7555398
7411  RICHARDS, CHAD - RADON DETECTION & PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
0565  RJH RADON MITIGATION INC PO BOX 91 AKRON PA LANCASTER (717) 8596996
2760 RO, JOOK 30 SUNSET DR CARLISLE PA  CUMBERLAND (717) 2267179
7316  ROBERTS, STEVE - ATLANTIC RADON SY S 6 BOORS COVELN WEST GROVE PA CHESTER (610) 8699066
7011  ROGERS, KEITH - SAFE SHELTER ENVIRO 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
2968  ROHRBACH, STEVEN - PENOCO, INC. 485 E COLLEGE AVE PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3594406
7270  RONNAN, JOSHUA - VALUE DRY 154 HANSEN ACCESS ROAD KING OF PRUSSIA PA  MONTGOMERY (866) 3282583
2893  ROSS|, JAMES 18 NUT GROVE RD PINE GROVE PA  SCHUYLKILL (570) 3456515
2981  ROTHERMEL, ZACHARY 8020 MINE ST FOGELSVILLE PA  LEHIGH (570) 2884624
2163  RUDY, TROY - ALLIED HOME INSPECTION PO BOX 4214 LANCASTER PA LANCASTER (717) 2906777
7004  RUDY, ZANEF. - ALLIED HOME INSPECT P O BOX 4214 LANCASTER PA LANCASTER (717) 2906777
7235  RUNNER, ALLEN - DISASTER BLASTER 911 MAIN ST AVOCA PA  LUZERNE (570) 9631123
1678  RYAN, BRENDAN - ENVIROCARE OF SOUTH 216 LOGAN RD VALENCIA PA BUTLER (724) 8982211
1057 S.J. WATRAS, INC. 32 INDIAN LN BOY ERTOWN PA BERKS (610) 3675005
0207  SAFE SHELTER ENVIRONMENTAL 346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE EXTON PA CHESTER (610) 5940350
7406  SCALA, NICOLA - OMEGA RADON 5135 INTERBORO AVE PITTSBURGH PA  ALLEGHENY (412) 4010819
7311 SCHAFFNER, SR., QUINTIN - MILLER RA PO BOX 603 SHAMOKIN PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 6440318
2881 SCHAMBACH, GEORGE - PROFESSIONAL H 1278 VESTAL AVENUE BINGHAMTON NY OUT OF STATE  (607) 7731519
7174  SCHISSLER, JOSEPH - RADON DETECTION PO BOX 419 SOUTH HEIGHTS PA BEAVER (724) 3751700
1965 SCHLALINE, JEFFREY-ABSOLUTE RN MITI 800 LOCUST GROVE RD YORK PA  YORK (717) 7555398
1990  SCHLUTH, EDWARD M. 18 FARVIEW RD TELFORD PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 6741808
7299  SCHNEIDER, WILLIAM - DISASTER BLAST 911 MAIN ST AVOCA PA  LUZERNE (570) 9631123



LIST OF CERTIFIED MITIGATION FIRMS IN  ALL REGIONS

Firm
ID

1929
2892
2499
2903
7395
2691
7298
7373
2639
2853
7407
7018
1512
7227
2002
2138
7404
7096
7130
2888
2862
1762
2677
2927
7339
7338
1558
1852
7295
2348
3055
7303
1716
3077
7353
2231
7358
2700
1547
7111
1056
7296
2211
7308
2948
7389

Firm Name

SCOTT, DAVID

SEITZ BROTHERS

SHAFFER, JON - RADON CONTROL SERVIC
SHALLENBERGER, STEVEN

SHANNON, MICHAEL - MILLER RADON SER
SHEELY, MIKE

SIMCOX, ETHAN - SWAT ENVIRONMENTAL
SKIBO, CHAD - RADONXPERTS LLC

SMITH, CHARLES

SMITH, Il, FRED B.

SNYDER, SCOTT - OMEGA RADON

SOWL, MATTHEW - HARRIS ENVIRONMENTA
STAZ lll, JOHN - ENVIROQUEST INC

STAZ, MICHAEL - ENVIROQUEST, INC.
STEEL CITY RADON

STEWART, GREGORY J.

STEWART, SHAWN - ALPHA RADON REDUC
STRAFFON, ROBERT - RADON DETECTION
SWARM, ELWOOD - TRUPRO REMEDIATION
SWAT ENVIRONMENTAL OF PITTSBURGH
SWAT OF PA

TESTING SERVICES, INC

THACKER, WILLIAM

THE MITIGATION SPECIALISTS

THORSON, ANDREW - PREMIER TERMITE
THORSON, DALE - PREMIER TERMITE AND
TIMOTHY A. MUSSER CO., INC.
TOKARCZYK, MICHAEL

TOMS, I, HARRY - BAXTER GROUP INC
TRUPRO REMEDIATION SERVICES

UGORJI, BENEDICT

URICH, DOUGLAS - MOY ER INDOOR OUTDO
VAL, JR, ROBERT

VERBER, DARREN

VERBER, DARREN - SWAT OF PA

VERNA, SR., EDWARD

WADE, TROY - SWAT OF PA

WALTERS, GARY

WANDLESS, JAMES H - MITIGATION SPEC
WATRAS, MICHAEL - S.J. WATRAS, INC.
WATRAS, STANLEY J.-S. J. WATRAS, IN
WEBB, LARRY - RADON DETECTION & CON
WEBER, PETER D. - ATLANTIC RADON SY
WEBSTER, MARK - M WEBSTER CONSTRUC
WEBSTER, MICHAEL - M. WEBSTER CONST
WEBSTER, MICHAEL J - M WEBSTER CONS

Address

417 PKELAND AVE

83 CLAREMONT AVE
1115 CORNELL ST

3418 ALLEGHENY RD

PO BOX 603

1000 WOLFE RD

201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400
229 PAWNEE ST

11 W GRANT ST

282 LONGSTREET DR
5135 INTERBORO AVE
600 STONE HOUSE ROAD
1738 N3RD ST STEA
1738 N. THIRD STREET STEA
1223 SOUTHGATE DR

5 FRANKLIN ST

2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100
PO BOX 419

768 STATE ROUTE 307
201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400
8020 MINE ST

1844 SWATARA ST

33 CHERRY RD

1424 W 30TH ST

800 ANTIETAM DR

800 ANTIETAM DR

213 N14THST

753 LUTZVILLERD

941 PROGRESS RD

768 STATE ROUTE 307
757 BEATTY ST

PO BOX 64198

24 AMANDA LN

8020 MINE ST

8020 MINE ST

1703 S5THAVE

8020 MINE ST

PO BOX 40

1424 W 30TH ST

32 INDIAN LN

32 INDIAN LN

PO BOX 419

6 BOORS COVE LN

805 PERSHING ST

805 PERSHING ST

805 PERSHING ST

SPRING CITY
TAMAQUA
PITTSBURGH
ERIE

SHAMOKIN
ENOLA
PITTSBURGH
BELLE VERNON
HOUSTON

GETTY SBURG
PITTSBURGH
CLARION
HARRISBURG
HARRISBURG
UPPER ST CLAIR
PITTSBURGH
WARRINGTON
SOUTH HEIGHTS
SPRING BROOK TOW
PITTSBURGH
FOGELSVILLE
HARRISBURG
ARVILLE

ERIE
DOUGLASSVILLE
DOUGLASSVILLE
ALLENTOWN
EVERETT
CHAMBERSBURG
SPRING BROOK TOW
TRENTON
SOUDERTON
SCOTT TOWNSHIP
FOGELSVILLE
FOGELSVILLE
LEBANON
FOGELSVILLE
ENOLA

ERIE

BOY ERTOWN
BOY ERTOWN
SOUTH HEIGHTS
WEST GROVE
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON

St

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
NJ

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Date: 07/01/2015

County_Name

CHESTER
SCHUY LKILL
ALLEGHENY
ERIE
NORTHUMBERLAI
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
FAYETTE
WASHINGTON
ADAMS
ALLEGHENY
CLARION
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
BUCKS
BEAVER
LACKAWANNA
ALLEGHENY
LEHIGH
DAUPHIN
YORK

ERIE

BERKS

BERKS

LEHIGH
BEDFORD
FRANKLIN
LACKAWANNA
OUT_OF_STATE
MONTGOMERY
LACKAWANNA
LEHIGH

LEHIGH
LEBANON
LEHIGH
CUMBERLAND
ERIE

BERKS

BERKS
BEAVER
CHESTER
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON

Page: 7

Phone Num

(570)
(717)
(412)
(724)
(724)
(717)
(412)
(814)
(717)
(717)
(412)
(800)
(215)
(724)
(570)
(412)
(800)
(717)
(717)
(814)
(610)
(610)
(610)
(814)
(717)
(570)
(609)
(215)
(570)
(610)
(800)
(717)
(800)
(717)
(814)
(610)
(610)
(724)
(610)
(717)
(717)
(717)

7157549
6681109
7722200
3236191
6440318
7326538
8125876
5186917
4136110
3343435
4010819
7645316
2336144
2336144
8514231
9533464
5894855
3751700
8434000
8125876
6672366
4419720
4565523
8644338
3853339
3853339
4336380
8472703
2637341
8434000
3316520
7992000
2542242
6744414
6672366
2742541
6672366
4807703
8644338
3675005
3675005
3751700
8699066
2743158
2743158
2743158
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F|gm Firm Name Address City St County Name Phone Num
2455 WEDMAN, FREDERICK A - MOY ER INDOOR PO BOX 64198 SOUDERTON PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 7992000
7042 WELCH, LONIE - NORTHEAST INSPECTION 1311 TALLEY ROAD WILMINGTON DE OUT OF STATE  (302) 5304555
7369  WELLES, CHRISTOPHER - CLEAN VAPOR PO BOX 688 BLAIRSTOWN NJ OUT OF STATE  (908) 3625616
29013  WESLER, STEVEN - RADON PROTECTION S 6168 STUMP RD PIPERSVILLE PA  BUCKS (215) 3435960
7375  WHITMIRE, LANCE - ENVIROQUEST INC 1738 N3RD ST STEA HARRISBURG PA  DAUPHIN (717) 2336144
7297 WILLIAMS, JAKE - RHIS, INC. 100 OLD KENNETT RD WILMINGTON DE OUT OF STATE  (302) 9939100
7247  WILLIAMS, ROBERT - MOY ER INDOOR OUT P O BOX 64198 SOUDERTON PA  MONTGOMERY (215) 7992000
7107  WILVER, SETH - PRO-TECH HOME & BUSI 1015 GREEN ST MILTON PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 7422020
2384  WILVER, TERRY - PRO TECH HOME & BUS 1015 GREEN ST MILTON PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 7422020
7106 WILVER, TERRY, JR. - PRO-TECH HOME 1015 GREEN ST MILTON PA NORTHUMBERLAI  (570) 7422020
2778 WINSLOW, MATTHEW - NEXT STEP ENVIRO 51 SUGAR MAPLE ROAD BARTO PA BERKS (888) 6572366
0584  WPB ENTERPRISES, INC. 2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD RIEGELSVILLE PA  BUCKS (610) 3468004
2540  WRIGHT, IV, WILLIAM - REALTY INSPEC 768 STATE ROUTE 307 SPRING BROOK TOW ~ PA  LACKAWANNA (570) 8434000
7333 WRIGLESWORTH, BRIAN - PENOCO, INC 485 E COLLEGE AVE PLEASANT GAP PA CENTRE (814) 3594406
2779 YOKUM, DAVID 215 TAYLOR RD YORK PA  YORK (717) 7259482
2233 ZIGGA, ERIC 835 MURRAY ST THROOP PA LACKAWANNA (570) 3832363
7280  ZIMMERMAN, BRIAN - GOLD STAR RADON PO BOX 179 KUTZTOWN PA BERKS (610) 6830820
2751 ZIMMERMAN, JEFFREY - GOLD STAR RADO 3440 LEHIGH ST # 265 ALLENTOWN PA LEHIGH (610) 6830820



